
All articles must be  
received no later than 
3pm  (Cocos time) on 

deadline dates. 

Please email all  
advertisements in word or 

publisher format to:  
info@cocosislandscrc.cc 

The Atoll - 2024 Deadlines 
The Atoll 

2024 Rates 

Administration Building (PO Box 1039)  
Cocos Keeling Islands WA 6799                    

P: 08 9162 7707    
E: info@cocosislandscrc.cc 
W: www.cocos@crc.net.au    

Based on black & white print only 

Colour rates available on request 

  

Non-Funded Clubs/Groups 

All sizes FREE 

  

Funded Community Groups/
Residents 

1/4 page $12.50 

1/2 page $31.25 

Full page $62.50 

  

Commercial/Business  

1/4 page $15.00 

1/2 page $37.50 

Full page $75.00 

  

Government  

1/4 page $42.00 

1/2 page $84.00 

Full page $168.00 

Cocos Malay translation 

rates available on request 

Services provided by Cocos (Keeling) Islands Community Resource Centre in the IOT are funded by the Australian 
Government through the Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development, Communications and the 
Arts. 

Proudly Supported By:   

Deadline Atoll goes to Print 

Tuesday 30th January Friday 2nd  February 

Tuesday 13th February Friday 16th February 

Tuesday 27th  February Friday 1st March 

Tuesday 12th March Friday 15th March 

Tuesday 26th March Friday 29th March 

Tuesday 9th April  Friday 12th April 

Tuesday 23rd April Friday 26th April 

Tuesday 7th May Friday 10th May 

Tuesday 21st May Friday 24th May 

Tuesday 4th June Friday 7th June 

Tuesday 18th June Friday 21st June  

Tuesday 2nd July Friday 5th July 

Tuesday 16th July Friday 19th July 

Tuesday 30th July Friday 2nd August 

Tuesday 13th August Friday 16th August 

Tuesday 27th August Friday 30th August 

Tuesday 10th September Friday 13th September 

Tuesday 24th September  Friday 27th September 

Tuesday 8th October Friday 11th October 

Tuesday 22nd October Friday 25th October 

Tuesday 5th November Friday 8th November 

Tuesday 19th November  Friday 22nd November 

Tuesday 3rd December Friday 6th December 

Tuesday 17th December Friday 20th December  


